
FALL 2009 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE  
MONDAY-FRIDAY 
UNDERGRADUATE 

WEDNESDA
Y 
12/9/2009 
DAY 1 

THURSDAY 
12/10/200
9 
DAY 2 

FRIDAY 
12/11/200
9 
DAY 3 

MONDAY 
12/14/200
9 
DAY 6  

TUESDAY 
12/15/200
9 
DAY 7  

WEDNESDA
Y 
12/16/200
9 
DAY 8  

SCHEDULE
D EXAM 
TIME 

CLASS 
MEETS OR 
MULTI 
SECTION 

CLASS 
MEETS 

CLASS 
MEETS 

CLASS 
MEETS 

CLASS 
MEETS 

8:00am-
10:30am 

X TR 8:00am 
MW 9:30am 
MF 9:30am 
WF 9:30am 

MW 8:00am 
WF 8:00am 
MF 8:00am TR 9:30am 

11:00am-
1:30pm 

X TR 11:00am 

MW 
12:30pm 
MF 12:30pm 
WF 
12:30pm 

MW 
11:00am 
WF 
11:00am 
MF 11:00am 

CONFLICT
S 

2:00pm-
4:30pm 

X TR 2:00pm 
MW 3:30pm 
WF 3:30pm 
MF 3:30pm 

MW 2:00pm 
WF 2:00pm 
MF 2:00pm 

TR 3:30pm 

THIS DAY 
WILL BE 
USED 
FOR 
CONFLICTS 

 

CLICK HERE FOR EVENING, SATURDAY & SUNDAY-UNDERGRADUATE/GRADUATE EXAM 
SCHEDULE 

 
FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

EVENING, SATURDAY & SUNDAY  
UNDERGRADUATE/GRADUATE  

   
WEDNESD

AY 
12/9/2009 

DAY 1  

   
THURSDAY 
12/10/20

09 
DAY 2  

   
SATURDAY 
12/12/20

09 
DAY 4  

   
SUNDAY 

12/13/20
09 

DAY 5  

   
MONDAY 
12/14/20

09 
DAY 6  

   
TUESDAY 
12/15/20

09 
DAY 7  

   
WEDNESD

AY 
12/16/200

9 
DAY 8  

CLASS 
MEETS OR 

MULTI 
SECTION  

CLASS 
MEETS  

CLASS 
MEETS  

CLASS 
MEETS  

CLASS 
MEETS  

CLASS 
MEETS  

CLASS 
MEETS  

5:00pm-
7:30pm 

6:00pm-
8:30pm 

   
5:00pm-
7:30pm 

 
6:00pm-

8:000am-
10:40pm 

11:00am-

12:00pm-
2:40pm 

X 
 

5:00pm-
7:30pm 

6:00pm-
8:30pm 

5:00pm-
7:30pm 

6:00pm-
8:30pm 

   

THIS DAY 
WILL BE 

USED FOR 

 



 
8:00pm-
10:30pm 

8:30pm 
 

8:00pm-
10:30pm  

 

1:40pm 

2:00pm-
4:40pm 

 
X  

  

 
8:00pm-
10:30pm 

 
8:00pm-
10:30pm 

CONFLICTS 

  

Class Session Begins At: Exam Time is: 
4:15pm, 5:00pm, 5:30pm 5:00pm-7:30pm 
6:00pm 6:00pm-8:30pm 
7:00pm, 7:30pm, 8:25pm 8:00pm-10:30pm 

If an evening class meets two times each week, examination time should be given 
during the first meeting time in accordance with the above outlined schedule.  
If a course meets only once per week, exam is to be given in the scheduled time 
block or on the friday make-up day. Call the Office of the Registrar for room assignment.  
Saturday Classes-Classes that begin from 8:00am to10:40am(exam time is 8:00-
10:40am);Clases that begin 11:00am to 1:40am(exam time is 11:00am-
1:40am);Classes that begin 2:00pm (exam time is 2:00pm-4:40pm) 
Sunday Classes-Instructors should contact the Office of the Registrar to schedule a 
room.  
Split Rooms-Courses that meet in two different rooms each day of the class should give 
their exam in the room used on the FIRST day of the week. 

PLEASE NOTE: 
The Fall 2010 Final Exam Schedule will be available in April of 2010. 

 


