FALL 2009 FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE MONDAY-FRIDAY UNDERGRADUATE								
TIME	WEDNESDA Y 12/9/2009 DAY 1	12/10/200 9	12/11/200 9		TUESDAY 12/15/200 9 DAY 7	WEDNESDA Y 12/16/200 9 DAY 8		
	CLASS MEETS OR MULTI SECTION	CLASS MEETS	CLASS MEETS	CLASS MEETS	MEETS	THIS DAY WILL BE USED FOR		
8:00am- 10:30am	X	TR 8:00am	MF 0: 30am	MW 8:00am WF 8:00am MF 8:00am	TR 9:30am	CONFLICTS		
11:00am- 1:30pm	х	TR 11:00am	MW 12:30pm MF 12:30pm WE	MW 11:00am WF 11:00am MF 11:00am	CONFLICT S			
2:00pm- 4:30pm	х	TR 2:00pm	MW 3:30pm WF 3:30pm MF 3:30pm	WF 2:00pm	TR 3:30pm			

CLICK HERE FOR EVENING, SATURDAY & SUNDAY-UNDERGRADUATE/GRADUATE EXAM SCHEDULE

FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE EVENING, SATURDAY & SUNDAY UNDERGRADUATE/GRADUATE								
WEDNESD AY 12/9/2009 DAY 1	12/10/20	SATURDAY 12/12/20 09 DAY 4	SUNDAY 12/13/20 09 DAY 5	MONDAY 12/14/20 09 DAY 6	TUESDAY 12/15/20 09 DAY 7	WEDNESD AY 12/16/200 9 DAY 8		
CLASS MEETS OR MULTI SECTION	CLASS MEETS	CLASS MEETS	CLASS MEETS	CLASS MEETS	CLASS MEETS	CLASS MEETS		
5:00pm- 7:30pm	5:00pm- 7:30pm	8:000am- 10:40pm	12:00pm- 2:40pm	5:00pm- 7:30pm	5:00pm- 7:30pm	THIS DAY		
6:00pm- 8:30pm	6:00pm-	11:00am-	Х	6:00pm- 8:30pm	6:00pm- 8:30pm	WILL BE USED FOR		

8:00pm-	8:30pm	1:40pm	v	9:00nm	8:00pm-	CONFLICTS
10: 30pm		2:00pm- 4:40pm	^	8:00pm- 10:30pm	10:30pm	

Class Session Begins At: Exam Time is:

4:15pm, 5:00pm, 5:30pm 5:00pm-7:30pm 6:00pm 6:00pm-8:30pm 7:00pm, 7:30pm, 8:25pm 8:00pm-10:30pm

If an **evening class meets two times each week**, examination time should be given during the first meeting time in accordance with the above outlined schedule. If a **course meets only once per week**, exam is to be given in the scheduled time block or on the friday make-up day. Call the Office of the Registrar for room assignment. **Saturday Classes-**Classes that begin from 8:00am to10:40am(exam time is 8:00-10:40am); Classes that begin 11:00am to 1:40am(exam time is 11:00am-1:40am); Classes that begin 2:00pm (exam time is 2:00pm-4:40pm) **Sunday Classes-**Instructors should contact the Office of the Registrar to schedule a room.

Split Rooms-Courses that meet in two different rooms each day of the class should give their exam in the room used on the **FIRST** day of the week.

PLEASE NOTE:

The Fall 2010 Final Exam Schedule will be available in April of 2010.